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« J4I: SCIFC/ST, 1000Mbps (FAZT)

« L Cf): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (K FEESE 100Km)
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* 4/~ 10/100/1000M F i& BiAZ iz 1

* SZFF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, |EEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
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« HJH: AC220V # DC5V (AhEHJE)  « DikE: <5W

© LAFlEE: 0C ~ 50C  « WAFIE: -40C ~ +70°C  « AHXMEE: 95%
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GQ5000-G24SC-20A/B B sC 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
6Q5000-G24SC-40A/B B sC 1310/1550nm =-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
6Q5000-G24SC-60A/B B sC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ5000-G24SC-80A/B B SC 1490/1550nm =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
GQ5000-G24SC-100A/B B SC 1490/1550nm =+5dBm <-27dBm 100km

A RRFIAE OB 1310 8¢ 1490; B RonmiN B AC: 1550; AB FRr— MK 1310/1490, — AN 1550;

LN 7 ARR 7 iR
GQ5000-G24SC-20A/B AW % ~J6PUFE 10/100/1000M A BT SC 20KM
GQ5000-G24SC-40A/B LUK % Tt PUHE 10/100/1000M FLE BLLT SC 40KM
GQ5000-G24SC-60A/B JCEFWUR % ~PUFE 10/100/1000M A BT SC 60KM
GQ5000-G24SC-80A/B LR % Tt PUHE 10/100/1000M HLFE LT SC 80KM
GQ5000-G24SC-100A/B LR %% — Y HL 10/100/1000M Hfs BLLF SC 100KM
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